
附件：

考试总成绩及进入体检人员名单

	单位

名称
	职位

名称
	准考

证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	南海区图书馆
	技术信息部技术员
	20140628015
	70.5
	73.76
	72.46
	1
	是

	南海区图书馆
	技术信息部技术员
	20140628014
	60
	63.33
	62
	2
	否

	南海区图书馆
	技术信息部技术员
	20140628013
	63.5
	缺考
	25.4
	3
	否

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



